
Office Location

Ansvar Insurance,           
Suite 8.3,
33 King William St,
Adelaide SA 5000

Post: GPO Box 1655
Melbourne VIC 3001

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions SA/ NT State Manager

Ian Ireland Nick Henley

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Direct Line: (08) 8130 6703

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0437 622 906

Email: nhenley@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriter SME Underwriter

Juanita Hamilton Rebecca Kuyper

Direct Line: (08) 8130 6777 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3109

Mobile: 0433 610 410 Email: rkuyper@ansvar.com.au

Email: jhamilton@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriter Strategic Property/ Liability

Twee Nguyen George Govan

Direct Line: (03) 8630 3002 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3004

Email: tnguyen@ansvar.com.au Email: ggovan@ansvar.com.au

Risk Solutions Advisor

Customer Risk Solutions Advisor Risk Solutions Resource Administrator

David Lubbe Rosemary Borgia

Direct Line: (08) 9212 4511 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3195

Mobile: 0408 521 933 Email: rborgia@ansvar.com.au

Email: dlubbe@ansvar.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au

FAITH EDUCATION

HERITAGE

SA/ NT Key Contacts

CARE COMMUNITY

Ansvar Insurance Limited.  ABN 21 007 216 506 AFSL 237826
Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group plc.

1300 650 540 
ansvar.com.au


